@ 791

@ 791

Fahrtnummer

Rehagen, Chausseestr.
Sperenberg, Zossener Allee
Sperenberg, Klausdorfer Chaussee
Klausdorf (TF), Am Denkmalplatz
- Poststr.
- Strandbad

Klausdorf, Lichtentann
Mellensee, Am Wildpark
Mellensee, Saalower Allee
Saalow, Miihle

Horstfelde, Feldstr.

Horstfelde, An der Hauptstr.
Nachst Neuendorfer Dorfstr.
Nachst Neuendorf, Wulzenweg
Dabendorf Bhf
- Dorfanger

Dabendorf, Campus
Zossen Bhf

Rehagen » Sperenberg » N.Neuendorf » Dabendorf

“ Gilltig ab: 14.10.2024

Montag - Freitag an Schultagen
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6.50
6.53
6.55
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.14
7.18
1.22
7.24
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.42
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@ 791 Dabendorf » N.Neuendorf » Sperenberg » Rehagen
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@ 791 Montag - Freitag an Schultagen
Fahrtnummer 102 104
Dabendorf, Campus ab  13.36 15.36
- Dorfanger 13.38 15.38
Dabendorf Bhf 13.39 15.39
Néachst Neuendorf, Wulzenweg 13.44 15.46
Nachst Neuendorfer Dorfstr. 13.45 15.47
Horstfelde, An der Hauptstr. 13.48 15.50
Horstfelde, Feldstr. 13.51 15.53
Saalow, Miihle 13.55 15.57
Mellensee, Saalower Allee 13.57 15.59
Mellensee, Am Wildpark 13.59 16.01
Klausdorf, Lichtentann 14.00 16.02
- Strandbad 14.01 16.03
- Poststr. 14.03 16.05
Klausdorf (TF), Am Denkmalplatz 14.04 16.06
Sperenberg, Klausdorfer Chaussee 14.08 16.10
- Zossener Allee | 16.11
- Schule 1410 |
Sperenberg, Karl-Fiedler-Str. 1414 |
Fernneuendorf 1417 |
Rehagen, Chausseestr. 14.23 16.14
Rehagen, Dorf 16.16
Kummersdorf (TF), Rehagener Str. 16.19

|

|
Kummersdorf (TF), Parkstr. | 16.20

|

|

Alexanderdorf, Dorf 16.22
Rehagen, Chausseestr. 16.29
Mellensee, Bahnhofsallee 14.27 16.33
- Dorfanger 14.29 16.35
Mellensee, Kiefernallee 14.31 16.36

Zossen, Johnepark an 14.3316.38



